Old Scotch Football Club
CRACKERS CHRONICILES — OSCA HONOURS

Welcome back to this week’s edition of “Crackers Chronicles”. Each week in this column we will trace some of the
history of the OIld Scotch Football Club by recounting the contributions made by some of our club members.

Listed below are Old Scotch Football Club members that have been honoured by the Old Scotch Collegians

Association:

1963 F. S. CRAWFORD PRESIDENT

1966 M. B. ADDISON PRESIDENT

1970 L. M. MUIR PRESIDENT

1972 E. M. DAVIDSON HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1977 E. M. DAVIDSON PRESIDENT

1979 J. C. RICHARDS PRESIDENT

1981 B. C. RANDALL PRESIDENT

1982 R. K.R. MORRIS PRESIDENT

1986 D.I. MANSON PRESIDENT

1987 D.A. CRAWFORD PRESIDENT

1988 L. K. McGREGOR PRESIDENT

1990 W.S. TINGATE PRESIDENT

1990 F. S. CRAWFORD HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1991 H. R.INGRAM HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1992 G. E. SPEED PRESIDENT

1993 |I. C. REHFISCH PRESIDENT

1995 B. C. RANDALL HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1996 R. K.R. MORRIS HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1996 J.C. RICHARDS HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
1997 G. C. A. McCRACKEN PRESIDENT

1998 R. G.LOGIE-SMITH PRESIDENT

2001 R. G. LOGIE-SMITH PRESIDENT

2002 L. K. McGREGOR HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2002 M. B. ROBINSON HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2005 R.J.WELCH PRESIDENT

2006 C. M. MELVILLE CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2006 A.D. WALLACE-SMITH  PRESIDENT

2007 R. G.LOGIE-SMITH HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2007 M. G. RUSSEL CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2008 J.W.R.BELL CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2008 J. M. JEFFREYS PRESIDENT

2009 R.N.WESTERN CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2010 G. E.SPEED CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2011 D.A. CRAWFORD HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2011 B.A.GIBBS CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2011 L. M. MUIR HONORARY LIFE MEMBER

2011

A. T. SLOAN

PRESIDENT



2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2018
2019
2020
2022

Old Scotch Football Club

CRACKERS CHRONICILES — OSCA HONOURS

S. P. HAWTHORNE
G. C. A. McCRACKEN
M. G. RUSSEL

T. J. SHEARER

D. S. McCLEERY
A.T. SLOAN

S. R. THOMPSON

D. S. LARKIN

A. S. CRAWFORD

G. C. A. McCRACKEN
J. B. ROBINSON

B. A. BROWN

J. R. MONTGOMERY

HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
PRESIDENT

HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Next week we will look at the club’s No.1 ticket holders ...

| welcome any feedback to geoff.mccracken@bigpond.com



mailto:geoff.mccracken@bigpond.com

