Old Scotch Football Club CRACKERS CHRONICILES – OSCA HONOURS

Welcome back to this week's edition of "Crackers Chronicles". Each week in this column we will trace some of the history of the Old Scotch Football Club by recounting the contributions made by some of our club members.

Listed below are *Old Scotch Football Club* members that have been honoured by the *Old Scotch Collegians Association*:

F. S. CRAWFORD	PRESIDENT
M. B. ADDISON	PRESIDENT
L. M. MUIR	PRESIDENT
E. M. DAVIDSON	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
E. M. DAVIDSON	PRESIDENT
J. C. RICHARDS	PRESIDENT
B. C. RANDALL	PRESIDENT
R. K. R. MORRIS	PRESIDENT
D. I. MANSON	PRESIDENT
D. A. CRAWFORD	PRESIDENT
L. K. McGREGOR	PRESIDENT
W. S. TINGATE	PRESIDENT
F. S. CRAWFORD	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
H. R. INGRAM	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
G. E. SPEED	PRESIDENT
I. C. REHFISCH	PRESIDENT
B. C. RANDALL	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
R. K. R. MORRIS	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
J. C. RICHARDS	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
G. C. A. McCRACKEN	PRESIDENT
R. G. LOGIE-SMITH	PRESIDENT
R. G. LOGIE-SMITH	PRESIDENT
L. K. McGREGOR	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
M. B. ROBINSON	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
R. J. WELCH	PRESIDENT
C. M. MELVILLE	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
A. D. WALLACE-SMITH	PRESIDENT
R. G. LOGIE-SMITH	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
M. G. RUSSEL	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
J. W. R. BELL	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
J. M. JEFFREYS	PRESIDENT
R. N. WESTERN	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
G. E. SPEED	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
D. A. CRAWFORD	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
B. A. GIBBS	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
L. M. MUIR	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
A. T. SLOAN	PRESIDENT
	M. B. ADDISON L. M. MUIR E. M. DAVIDSON E. M. DAVIDSON J. C. RICHARDS B. C. RANDALL R. K. R. MORRIS D. I. MANSON D. A. CRAWFORD L. K. McGREGOR W. S. TINGATE F. S. CRAWFORD H. R. INGRAM G. E. SPEED I. C. REHFISCH B. C. RANDALL R. K. R. MORRIS J. C. RICHARDS G. C. A. McCRACKEN R. G. LOGIE-SMITH R. G. LOGIE-SMITH L. K. McGREGOR M. B. ROBINSON R. J. WELCH C. M. MELVILLE A. D. WALLACE-SMITH R. G. LOGIE-SMITH M. G. RUSSEL J. W. R. BELL J. M. JEFFREYS R. N. WESTERN G. E. SPEED D. A. CRAWFORD B. A. GIBBS L. M. MUIR

Old Scotch Football Club CRACKERS CHRONICILES – OSCA HONOURS

2012	S. P. HAWTHORNE	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2012	G. C. A. McCRACKEN	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2012	M. G. RUSSEL	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2012	T. J. SHEARER	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2013	D. S. McCLEERY	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2014	A. T. SLOAN	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2015	S. R. THOMPSON	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2016	D. S. LARKIN	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2018	A. S. CRAWFORD	PRESIDENT
2018	G. C. A. McCRACKEN	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2019	J. B. ROBINSON	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT
2020	B. A. BROWN	HONORARY LIFE MEMBER
2022	J. R. MONTGOMERY	CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Next week we will look at the club's No.1 ticket holders ...

I welcome any feedback to geoff.mccracken@bigpond.com